Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G560081S)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
T 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56C36)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5

vl 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

41,42 USD

46,87 USD

35,97 USD

41,97 USD



